
 

 

Dates for your Diaries 

Regular meetings:- 
Compline 7.00pm every 1st Monday 
 

Meditation at 4.15pm every Tuesday  
Contact Catherine Lightfoot  01297 561687  
 

Gospel Singers Every Tuesday Term time  ugs@uplymechurch.org.uk 
 

Bell Ringing Practice every Thursday 7.30pm 
Please contact Jo Clarke 01297 443050 
 

Knit and Chatter every Wednesday 2.00-4.00pm 
Contact Elizabeth Cooper 01297 445538 or just turn up! 
 

Coffee at The Black Dog 10.30am first Thursday 
each month Contact Graham Sheargold 01297 442095 
 

Prayer Meeting every Wednesday at 10.00am in church  
—————————————————————— 

Wednesday 1st October Film Night 7.00pm 
 

Saturday 4th October Men’s Brunch 
 

Sunday 5th October Harvest Festival 10.00am  
Collection for the Food Bank 
And Harvest Lunch in church 
6.00pm Wholeness & Healing 
 

Saturday 18th October 10.30am Community Walk and lunch 
 
Sunday 19th October Together@10 Pet Blessing Service 
Bring a pet, or favourite cuddly toy or a photo of your pet 
 

Saturday 1st November “Really Easy Quiz Night” 
Book your place by ringing Sue Wells 07912 272102 
 

Sunday 2nd November 6.00pm “Light a Candle to Remember” 
 

Wednesday 5th November 7.00pm Film Night 
 

Saturday 8th November Men’s Brunch 
 

Monday 10th November PCC Meeting 7.00pm Uplyme 
 

Saturday 15th November 10.30am  Community Walk and lunch 
 

Saturday 29th November Christmas Craft Fayre 11.00-3.00 
With light lunch 
 

Sunday 30th November Joint AVCM Service  
 

Wednesday 3rd December 7.00pm Film Night 
 
Sunday 7th December 6.00pm Wholeness and Healing 
 
Monday 8th December 7.30pm  “Beer and Carols” at the Talbot 
 
Friday 12th December Carols around the Christmas Tree 7.00pm 
With mulled wine and mince pies and hot chocolate 
 
Saturday 20th December 10.30am Community Walk and lunch 
 
Sunday 21st December Together@10 Christingle 
 6.00pm Carol Service 
 
Wednesday 24th December at 3.00pm Nativity in Church 
 
11.15pm Christmas Worship with Communion  
 
Thursday 25th December 10.00 Christmas Day Together@Communion 
 
Sunday 28th December 10.00am Morning Worship 
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